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TFS Eklera

Eklera
Transaction No. : |SE—241 |
PO Number : [PO-245 |
Transaction Date : |16—1 1-2024 05:32 pm |
Invoice Number : | 16 |
Invoice Date : |15-11-2024 |
Delivery Note : Eegetables Bill 1 Novto 15
oVv.
User : |St0re Eklera |
Store Name : |Eklera Main Store |
Vendor Name : |AJAY BHAWSAR |
Contact Person : |ajay |
Contact Number : 9111961145 |
Email : |ajaybhawsar9721@gmail.com|
Address : [SABJI MANDI DHAMNOD |
State : |Madhya Pradesh |
TIN Number : - |
GSTIN Number : |- |
MSME : [NON |
Currency : |- |
Conversion Rate : |- |
Deployment : |TF S Eklara |
Deployment Address : |Eklara Dewa |
Unit CGST SGST Oth Grand
. ni . er|... ran
# Name Unit Price Quantity| Comment| Sub Total Rate A.mount Rate A-mount Taxes Discount Total
in Rs in Rs
1 [VEG LEMON |KGS(1000GR)| 80 4]- 320.00000(- - - - 0.00] 320
KG
2 |[VEG POTATO |KGS(1000GR)| 33 1111]- 3663.00000|- - - - 0.00] 3663
KG
3 |VEG KGS(1000GR)| 22 12]- 264.00000]- - - - 0.00] 264
CUCUMBER
KG
4 |VEG CHILLI KGS(1000GR)| 80 4]- 320.00000)- - - - 0.00] 320
GREEN KG
5 [VEG BOTTLE |KGS(1000GR)| 20 9I- 180.00000]- - - - 0.00] 180
GOURD/ DUDHI
KG
6 |VEG ONION KG|KGS(1000GR)| 45 35)- 1575.00000)- - - - 0.00] 1575
7 [VEG TOMATO |KGS(1000GR)| 90 18.5)- 1665.00000]- - - - 0.00] 1665
KG
8 |VEG KGS(1000GR)| 70 3|- 210.00000(- -l - - 0.00] 210
CORIANDER




LEAVES KG

9 |[VEG CARROT
ENGLISH KG

KGS(1000GR)

45

5.5(-

247.50000

- 0.00

247.5

10|VEG GINGER
KG

KGS(1000GR)

140

420.00000

- 0.00

420

11|VEG CABBAGE
GREEN KG

KGS(1000GR)

25

125.00000

- 0.00

125

12|VEG
CAULIFLOWER
KG

KGS(1000GR)

28

168.00000

- 0.00

168

13|VEG GARLIC
WHOLE KG

KGS(1000GR)

220

220.00000

- 0.00

220

14|]VEG FRENCH
BEANS KG

KGS(1000GR)

40

40.00000

- 0.00

40

15|VEG
CAPSICUM
GREEN KG

KGS(1000GR)

90

180.00000

- 0.00

180

16|]VEG MINT
LEAVES KG

KGS(1000GR)

100

0.5)-

50.00000

- 0.00

50

Sub Total Amount :
Discount Amount :
Total Amount :
Total Tax :

Taxable Amount :

Grand Total :

Grand Total In Words :

9647.50000|

9647.50000|

2695.00000|

9648.00000|

Nine thousand Six hundred

and Forty Eight only

Tax

Taxable Amount

Total Tax

Total CGST

Total SGST

Total Other tax

GST 0%

2695




